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Women / 2 / Older
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaliya Madeiros5755
Elevate

9.200 9.675 9.5509.525 37.950
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Chloe Cannon5763
Elevate

9.375 9.200 9.5759.475 37.625
1 5T 2 1 2 

2 

Alexa Armenta5757
Elevate

9.100 9.375 9.2009.000 36.675
3 2T 6 3 3 

3 

Lana Trudell5760
Elevate

8.850 9.375 9.1008.900 36.225
8 2T 8 4T 4 

4 

Jillian Peterson5704
Apex

9.000 9.200 9.0258.950 36.175
4T 5T 7 7T 5 

5 

Ella Patten6003
NorCal Elite

8.725 9.075 8.8009.325 35.925
11 8 4 11 6 

6 

Jenalee Adams5705
Apex

8.625 8.750 9.0259.350 35.750
12 11 3 7T 7 

7 

Brooke Nunn5853
Four Stars

9.000 9.150 8.7258.625 35.500
4T 7 12 12 8 

8 

Niah Morris5909
Gym Nevada

8.450 8.650 9.0509.225 35.375
14 12 5 6 9 

9 

Amaya Partida5854
Four Stars

8.950 8.975 9.1008.325 35.350
6 9 13 4T 10 

10 

Sara Espinosa5851
Four Stars

8.925 9.275 8.9008.225 35.325
7 4 14 9* 11T

11T

Skylie Lowe5852
Four Stars

8.800 8.825 8.9008.800 35.325
10 10 10 9* 11T

11T

Annalyce Upton5703
Apex

8.825 8.150 8.6008.650 34.225
9 14 11 13 13 

13 

Akemi Marcotte5701
Apex

8.300 8.350 8.3508.825 33.825
15 13 9 15 14 

14 

Isabel DAurora5706
Apex

8.550 7.100 8.4008.075 32.125
13 15 15 14 15 

15 
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